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Name Email Major Year 
Bailey, Ty W. Libertarian_gj@yahoo.com CS 05 
Baldassari, James D. jdb@wpi.edu CS 05 
Bellmore, Jarrod T. jarrod@wpi.edu CS 05 
Brommelhoff, Andrew T. abrommel@wpi.edu CS 05 
Brown, Zachary L. xzachx@wpi.edu CS 04 
Calhoun, Shaun M. shaunybx@hotmail.com CS 04 
Chu, Lee N. lnga2001@wpi.edu CS 05 
D'Aquila, Kevin J. kdaquila@wpi.edu CS 04 
Do, Quan D. quan_do@hotmail.com CS 05 
Ernst, Jason D. jason05@WPI.EDU CS 05 
Fan, Miguel A. maf@WPI.EDU CS 05 
FitzPatrick, Shawn D. ArkTherElf@aol.com CS 05 
Forrest, Myles J. teknokra@WPI.EDU CS 05 
Gagnon, Timothy S. tgagnon@wpi.edu CS 05 
Galotti, Nicholas P. ngalotti@WPI.EDU CS 05 
Gharabally, Sam H. isam@wpi.edu CS 04 
Giancola, Domenic K. domenicg@wpi.edu CS 05 
Haines, Charles A. chaines@wpi.edu CS 05 
Halloran, Andrew G. andrewgh@wpi.edu CS SU 
Harrison, Matthew T. matthewh@wpi.edu CS 06 
Hu, Kyna Q. GrapesWiz@hotmail.com CS 05 
Kardian, Kevin R. othafa191332@hotmail.com CS 06 
Kelley, Eric K. ekkelley@wpi.edu CS 04 
Kopec, Christopher L. chris@wpi.edu CS 05 
LaFleur, John P. thejpl@aol.com CS 04 
Lam, Vu N. vulam1016@aol.com CS 05 
Lash, Alexander B. chaos@wpi.edu CS 06 
Longley, Scott E. emerson@wpi.edu EE 05 
Mai, Vuong Q. vuongmai@yahoo.com CS 04 
McDaniel, Matthew R. mattmcd@WPI.EDU CS 04 
Mentz, Brian C. bmentz@wpi.edu CS 04 
Mok, Yvonne W. wai622@wpi.edu CS 04 
Nash, Daniel C. nash007@wpi.edu CS 04 
Paik, John paikj@WPI.EDU CS 05 
Pardos, Zach A. zpardos@wpi.edu CS 05 
Pendse, Neel pendse@WPI.EDU CS 05 
Popham, Jeffrey D. cheesypoof187@excite.com CS 04 
Pyzocha, Michael J. mpyzocha@wpi.edu MA 04 
Rahman, Evgeny evgeny@wpi.edu CS 05 
Reynolds, John P. quilan@WPI.EDU CS 04 
Seitz, Allen J. seitz@wpi.edu CS 05 
Sham, Harold F. harold@wpi.edu CS 05 
Simpson, Jeffrey R. jeffs@wpi.edu EE 04 
Smolic, Joshua R. jsmolic@wpi.edu CS 05 
Sonderling, David E. fivewits@wpi.edu CS 04 
Stolzar, Lauren H. lstolzar@wpi.edu CS 05 
Susco, David J. digiddydog@aol.com CS 05 
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Tiscia, Anthony M. amtiscia@wpi.edu CS 04 
Ushakov, Igor iushakov@wpi.edu CS 06 
Voltz, Seth M. tauceti@rocketmail.com CS 05 
Werner, Benjamin A. arachtivix@cox.net ECE 05 
Yu, Bao J. pixie@wpi.edu CS 05 
 


